235 
(100) 

Weighted average  1.20 (40%)  

With regards to the use of physical arrangement, the results in Table 2f show that arranging 
seats in classrooms, such as having pupils with ADHD in close proximity to teacher can 
reduce ADHD in pupils. One hundred and sixty one i.e. 161 (68.5%) of them know it is one of 
the strategies being used which shows that majority of them are aware, and in the same 
manner, 158 (67.2%) of them believe it is an effective method. Again, the major difficulty in 
the view of many of them regards the unavailability of time and resources to implement the